
char-grilled octopus 

wicked shrimp

steamed littleneck clams

oysters rockefeller

burrata & pear

pork belly cracklings 

crispy brussels sprouts 

lobster cobb

15

Mixed Greens, Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes

Bacon, Grilled Corn, Blue Cheese Crumbles

 Champagne Vinaigrette 

lobster and corn chowder 

FRESH OYSTERS
Please See The List Of Our Daily Selection

DINNER

linguine & clams 

marinated grilled swordfish

roasted bone-in chicken

grilled ny strip 

good burger* 

braised short ribs

38

Warm Butter Poached, Toasted Torpedo Roll, Fries

lobster roll

ENTRÉES

new england sea scallops

baked new england cod 

pan seared salmon

43

33

29

38

Pan Seared,  Roasted Winter Vegetables,  Herb & Shallot Vinaigrette

Sherry Herb Crumbs,  Truffle Fries

Linguini ,  Pancetta,  Shallot ,  Garlic White Wine,  EVOO

Jasmine Rice,  Brandy Creamed Mushroom & Spinach 

pan seared halibut 44

Fingerl ing Potatoes,  Crispy Brussel  Sprout Leaves,  Lemon-Butter Sauce

38

Parmesan Risotto,  Lemon Caper Beurre Blanc,  Asparagus

35

48

Layered Potato Gratin,  Charred Broccolini ,  Truffle Jus

Smashed Red Bliss Potatoes,  Asparagus,  Red Wine

Demi Glaze,  Arugula,  Confit  Cherry Tomatoes

22

Sharp Cheddar,  Bacon, Onion Jam, Midtown Aioli

Toasted Brioche Bun 

(Add Fried Oysters +5 or Fried Egg +3)

36

Smashed Red Bliss Potatoes,  Roasted Baby Carrots

Red Wine Reduction

Littlenecks, Mussels, Shrimp, Fin Fish In A 

Saffron Tomato Broth, Grilled Crostini 

45

Served over Linguine, Add 7

fisherman’s stew

24 Oysters,  24 Litt lenecks,  12 Shrimp

 4 Chil led Half  Lobsters,  Salmon Poké

Smoked Fish Dip,  Shrimp Ceviche

 Tuna Tartare

75

145

260

THE NEWPORTER*

THE MIDTOWN*

THE LEVIATHAN*

 6 Oysters,  6 Litt lenecks,  4 Shrimp

 Half Chil led Lobster,  Shrimp Ceviche

12 Oysters,  12 Litt lenecks,  8 Shrimp Cocktail

 Whole Split  Chil led Lobster,  Shrimp Ceviche

shared platters

RAW BAR

smoked bluefish dip

23

21

24

18

19

21

14

23

Chickpea Salad,  Dil l  Crema, EVOO, Gril led Lemon

Roasted Tomato & Herb Broth,  Toasted Baguette

Native Clams,  Chorico,  White Wine,  Shallots

Fresh Herbs,  Toasted Baguette

Local Oysters,  Spinach,  Parmesan,  Pernod

Saltine Crackers,  Add Crudité +5

Gril led Pears,  Arugula,  Toasted Pine Nuts

Balsamic Glaze,  EVOO

Crispy House-Spiced Pork Belly,  Blue Cheese

Fig Balsamic,  Aleppo Pepper

Baby Arugula,  Hazelnuts,  EVOO, Vincotto

chopped caesar 

roasted beet & goat cheese

Gruyère Cheese,  Caramelized Onions,  Crouton

SOUP + SALAD

44

atlantic cod chowder

french onion soup

Cream, Potato,  Parsley

APPETIZERS

Greek salad
Romaine,  Cherry Tomatoes,  Cucumber,  Kalamata Olives

Feta,  Red Onion,  Banana Peppers,  House Greek Dressing

Shaved Romaine,  Parmesan,  Crispy Onions

These items are raw or undercooked, or may contain raw or undercooked meats,  poultry,  seafood

shellf ish,  or eggs,  which may increase your risk of foodborne i l lness.

please inform your server of any food-related allergies prior to ordering.

fr
om the

16

9

9

16

16

HAMACHI CRUDO* 22

Sliced Yellowtail, Yuzu-Soy Vinaigrette

Fresno Peppers, Smashed Wasabi Peas

TUNA AVOCADO WONTONS* 22

Handcut Yellowfin Tuna, Cubed Avocado

Micro Greens, Soy Lime Vinaigrette, Wonton Chips

TUNA TARTARE TACOS* 19

Pineapple & Tomatillo Salsa

Sweet Chili, Spicy Aioli, Cilantro

SALMON POKÉ* 28

Avocado, Mango, Scallion, Edamame, Salmon Roe

Wasabi Vinaigrette, Sesame, Sushi Rice 

HALF LOBSTERChille
d 24

Lime Aioli, Scallion, Evoo

Shrimp – 15  Flat Iron – 21 Salmon – 13 

Herb Marinated Chicken Breast – 11

Salad Additions

SHRIMP COCKTAIL 17

Four Chilled Jumbo Shrimp

Yukon Potatoes,  Gril led Corn,  Sherry

Smoked Paprika

*



High Noon Peach 

Sun Cruiser Tea  

Surfside Lemon

1911 Original Cider 

REPOSADO NEGRONI

CHOCOLATE

PISTACHIO MARTINI

Cocktails

MARC & STORMY

WINTER SPRITZ

Budweiser 

Bud Light 

Coors Light 

Corona 

Heineken 

Michelob Ultra 

Miller Lite 

Narragansett Lager 

Narragansett Fresh Catch Golden 

Red Stripe 

MIDTOWN MULE 

Tito’s ,  POM Juice,  Ginger Beer,  Lime

15

Vanil la Vodka,  Kahlua,  Espresso

LAST CALL

Allagash White  

Grey Sail “Captain’s Daughter” DBL IPA  

Guinness 

Kona “Big Wave” Golden Ale  

Maine Beer Co. “Lunch” IPA 

Sam Adams Seasonal 

Stella Artois 

Whaler’s “Rise” American Pale Ale

Modelo 

8

16

DRAFT 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 16

Midtown’s Famous

MAPLE CINNAMON OLD FASHIONED

BOTTLEs/CANs

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Hard Seltzers & CIDER

OYSTER SHOOTERS

house

pickleback

sake

must try!

GINGER MARGARITA

NOVA’S SPRITZ

PINK PALOMA

Athletic “Run Wild” IPA 

Athletic “Upside Dawn” Golden Ale 

Heineken 0.0

Bourbon, Maple Cinnamon Simple, Chocolate Bitters

Lunazul Reposado Tequila,  Ginger Puree,  Triple Sec

Agave,  Fresh Lime

Vodka, Cocktail  Sauce

Irish Whiskey,  Pickle Juice

el hombre malo 
Blanco Tequila,  Jalapeño,  Hot Sauce

Sake,  Mirin,  Cucumber 

Pink Guava Liqueur,  Prosecco,  Soda  

Tequila,  Grapefruit  Seltzer,  Agave,  Lime  

Lunazul Reposado, Sweet Vermouth,  Aperol

Goslings Rum, Ginger Beer,  P ineapple,  Lime

Spiced Pear,  Amaro Montenegro,  Prosecco

Lemon Juice,  Ginger Ale

...ask to make  
     it spicy!  

16 17

15

16

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

16

15

15

MArtinis

PAPER PLANE

Bourbon, Aperol ,  Amaro Nonino,  Lemon

MIDTOWN’S HOT & DIRTY

Vodka, Olive & Pepperoncini  Juices

Pepper Stuffed Olive 

15

16

7

7

7

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

15

Tanqueray,  Luxardo Maraschino,  Faccia Bruto Centerbe

Fresh Lime

17

10

9

7

13

7

9

7

7

7

Mocktails

MINOR MULE

NO-LOMA 

THE REFRESHER 

POM Juice,  Lime, Ginger Beer 

Grapefruit  Seltzer,  Agave,  Lime

Lemonade,  Lavender Syrup, Soda 

8

Tanqueray,  Spiced Pear Liqueur,  Lemon Juice,  Simple

SPICED PEAR 15

Tito’s ,  Giffard Creme De Cacao,  Pistachio Crema


